1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

ESSEX GAME GUILD AUTUMN MEETINGS

Film
Film
John Hunter
Vic Gray
Roger Whistler
Graham Bendall
M Thompson
Martin Tickler
2
Charles Jardine
Chris Gibson
Mike Townsend
Kim McDonald
Graham Downing
John Dobson
2
David Smart
David Smith
David Wilkin
Andrew Wilson
Geoff Garrod
Martin Tickner
Robert Bucknell
Dr Chris Gibson
David Hooton
The CEO
Mike Yardley

Darren Tansley (Essex W T)

Chris Tyas RSPB
Geoff Garrod and NGA
Ben Rigby Ltd
Oakbank Ltd
Cancelled, Covid

Eley Hawk Ltd

Mark Nowers RSPB
Robert Tilney

Game Shooting

Falconry

Essex County Councillor
Essex County Archivist
RNLI

My Braxyed shoot
Managing set aside
Game Conservancy
British Deer Society

Fly fishing the world over
English Nature
Wildfowling

Taxidermy

Overseas shooting

Bats in Essex

Falconry in Essex

Essex Wildlife Trust
Woodland Trust

Barn Owls

British Deer Society
Head Keeper Audley End

Game and Wildlife Conservation Trust

Fox Control

Moths and Butterflies

The Deer Initiative

Songbird Survival Trust

The history of game shooting
Mink eradication

The Wallasea Island Project
Sporting legal aspects
Marketing game
Conservation cropping.

Lead/steel shot implications
Operation Turtle Dove
Tales from the Antiques Road show



