ESSEX GAME GUILD AUTUMN MEETINGS

1988	Film	Game Shooting
1989	Film	Falconry
1990	John Hunter	Essex County Councillor
1991	Vic Gray	Essex County Archivist
1992	Roger Whistler	RNLI
1993	Graham Bendall	My Braxyed shoot
1994	M Thompson	Managing set aside
1995	Martin Tickler	Game Conservancy
1996	?	British Deer Society
1997	Charles Jardine	Fly fishing the world over
1998	Chris Gibson	English Nature
1999	Mike Townsend	Wildfowling
2000	Kim McDonald	Taxidermy
2001	Graham Downing	Overseas shooting
2002	John Dobson	Bats in Essex
2003	?	Falconry in Essex
2004	David Smart	Essex Wildlife Trust
2005	David Smith	Woodland Trust
2006	David Wilkin	Barn Owls
2007	Andrew Wilson	British Deer Society
2008	Geoff Garrod	Head Keeper Audley End
2009	Martin Tickner	Game and Wildlife Conservation Trust
2010	Robert Bucknell	Fox Control
2011	Dr Chris Gibson	Moths and Butterflies
2012	David Hooton	The Deer Initiative
2013	The CEO	Songbird Survival Trust
2014	Mike Yardley	The history of game shooting
2015	Darren Tansley (Essex W T)	Mink eradication
2016	Chris Tyas RSPB	The Wallasea Island Project
2017	Geoff Garrod and NGA	Sporting legal aspects
2018	Ben Rigby Ltd	Marketing game
2019	Oakbank Ltd	Conservation cropping.
2020	Cancelled, Covid	
2021	Eley Hawk Ltd	Lead/steel shot implications
2022	Mark Nowers RSPB	Operation Turtle Dove
2023	Robert Tilney	Tales from the Antiques Road show
2024	-	•